KGM - DISTRIBUTEURS INTERNATIONAUX

FRANCE

Avamo Sarl

Parc d’activité Les Carrés du Cengle —
Chemin de la Muscatelle

13790 Chateauneuf-le-Rouge

T: +334429087 84

Contact: mr. Nicolas Langomazino

E-mail: nicolas@avamo.fr

ITALIE

Bakon Italia SRL

Via dell’ Industria 41/B

36040 Grisignano di Zocco (VI)
T: +39 0444 414990

Contact: mr. Pietro D’ Amico

E-mail: bakonit@bakonit.com

ESPAGNE

Bakon Food Equipment SL
C/Industria no. 18 — P.I. La Babila
08320 El Masnou (Barcelona)

T: +34 93 4607388

Contact: mr. Isidro Macias Lopez

E-mail: bakones@bakones.com

PORTUGAL

Brettécnica, Lda.

Avenida 19 de maio, 4 — Pavilhdo 2 e 4
2715-001 Péro Pinheiro

T: +351 219259 305

Contact: ms. Isabel Braz

E-mail: geral@brettecnica.com

AUTRICHE

Hahn Backerei- & Konditoreitechnik GmbH & Co KG
Schreinergasse 10

3100 St. Polten

T: +43 2742 3524 820

Contact: Ing. Bernhard Gratzer
E-mail: hahn.technik@aon.at

CROATIE , SLOVENIE , SERBIE , BOSNIE, KOSOVO

Tim Zip d.o.o.

Bani 100

10010 Zagreb

T: +385 1 660 8030
Contact: mr. Mirko Sram

E-mail: timzip@timzip.hr

TCHEQUIE

Omega CZ spol. s.r.o.
Nachodska 2552

193 00 Prague 9

T: +420 281021420
Contact: Ing. Martin Ginzl

E-mail: omega@omega-bakery.com

SLOVAQUIE

Omega Slovakia s.r.o.
Dielenska Kruzna 2422/38
038 61 Vrutky

T: +421 43 4009017
Contact: ms. Erika Pazicka

E-mail: omega@omega-bakery.com

HONGRIE

Modul-Bake Kft.

Dél 2.

1239 Budapest

T:+36 70 3197212
Contact: mr. Janos Szab6

E-mail: janos.szabo@modulbake.hu

ROUMANIE

Helpan

Bd. Decebal 23
200038, Craiova, Dolj
T: +40 251 410400

Contact: mr. Dragos llie-Mare

E-mail: les@helpan.ro
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GRECE , BULGARIE, CHYPRE
Mitsidis-Hellas

K. Karamanli 9, Lefkonas
62100, Serres, Greece

T: +30 2321035357

Contact: mr. Georgios Mitsidis

E-mail: mitsidis@otenet.gr

TURQUIE
Pasfil Makine

Merkez Mahallesi, Cavusbasi Cad. 56/A
34782 Cekmekoy, Istanbul

T: 490 216 640 1034

Contact: mr. Oytun Gonciiller

E-mail: oytun@pasfil.com

EMIRATES ARABES UNIS (EAU) & PAYS DU CCG

Heidi Chef Solutions LLC

10, 13 Street

Dubai, United Arab Emirates
T: +9714 3404770
Contact: mr. Wilhelm Tittes

E-mail: wilhelm@heidi-chef.com

KENYA , OUGANDA , RWANDA , TANZANIE

Bake King Solutions

C & S House Compound, Old Mombassa Road
Nairobi

T: 4254 743 923213 / 713 040497

Contact: mr. Willem Jongens

E-mail: willem@bakekingsolutions.com

RUSSIE / CIS

LLC Anckad

Ul. Minskaya, d 22

121 433 Moscow

T: +7 495 2208018 / 495 7601041

Contact: ms. Olga Serebryakova

E-mail: sale@anckad.ru

INDONESIE , SINGAPOUR
SCC Bakery Jakarta

Grha Popolia, JL. Gunung Sahari 2, No. 7
Jakarta Pusat 10610

T: +62 21 420 5344 / 855 8020073
Contact: ms. L. Poppy

E-mail: [poppy.scc@gmail.com

ARGENTINE

Argental S.A.I.C.

Av. San Mart666

S2152EDQ Gdro. Baigorria, Santa Fe
T: +54 341 471 2020

Contact: Ing. Oscar Badaloni

E-mail: info@argental.com.ar

BRESIL

Skilser Group, Skilser Importacao Exportagao LTDA ME
Av. Antonio Dias Bastos, 771 - Centro

18130-350 S3o Roque, SP

T: +551194010 1193 /1198236 6026

Contact: mr. Sérgio Silva

E-mail: sergiosilva@skilser.com

CHILI

Asesorias E Inversiones DUBITEX Ltda.
Av. Cristébal Coldén no. 5407

Las Condes, Santiago

T: +56 7683909

Contact: mr. Andreas Ungar

E-mail: aungar@cory.cl

MEXIQUE

EW Food Equipment

Rio Mississippi No. 56-PB

Col. Cuauhtémoc, C.P. 06500 México D.F.
T: +52555511 0566 /55 19519952
Contact: ms. Elizabeth Blanchet Q.

E-mail: elizabeth@ew-mexico.com
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